
Registration: 7:45am – Noon *
7:00 am Continental Breakfast *

8:30 am Opening Remarks

8:45 am Keynote: Michael S. Okun
“Utilizing Deep Brain
Stimulation to Treat Human
Disease: Changing Abnormal
Brain Conversation”

9:45 am Break & Vendor Exhibits *

10:15 am Session: Infrastructure

11:35 am Lunch - Ballroom II

12:45 pm Session: User Interfaces

2:30 pm Break & Vendor Exhibits *

3:00 pm Session: Indoor Tracking

4:15 pm Restroom Break

4:30 pm Session: Biosensors

5:30 pm Bus to reception

6:00 pm Reception: Posters,
Demos, IBM Lab Tour

9-9:30 pm Bus back to hotel
* - Located in/near pool patio area

Gold Sponsors

    

ISWC 2003
Wed. Oct. 22nd

Program at a Glance



 

Registration: 8:00 am – 10:00 am *
7:00 am Continental Breakfast *

8:30 am Session: Augmented
Reality

9:45 am Break & Vendor Exhibits *

10:15 am Session: Music, Memory,
& Annotation

11:45 am Lunch - Ballroom II

12:45 pm Gadget Show

1:30 pm Session: Inertial Sensors
& Dead Reckoning

2:35 pm Break & Vendor Exhibits *

3:05 pm Session: Electronic
Textiles

4:10 pm Break & Vendor Exhibits *

4:40 pm Session: Sensing Context

5:45 pm Closing Remarks

6-7:30 pm Planning for ISWC 2004
* - Located in/near pool patio area

Silver Sponsors

   

ISWC 2003
Thurs. Oct. 23rd

Program at a Glance


